
1º Condutor

2º Condutor CAR TRAA

Rafael Botelho 3184
Rui Raimundo 4172
Luis Miguel Rego 4090
José Janela 548
Estevão Rodrigues 3838
Nuno Cabral 2695
Rui Borges 4343
Fernando Braga 9143
Fernando Soares 4188
Alberto Almeida 4310
Gustavo Silva 5870
Paulo Silva 5230
César Silva 4030
Miguel Sousa Azevedo 3749
Fábio Contente 3719
Fábio Riqueza 3865
Emanuel Garcia 4023
Nelson Dinis 3325
Ricardo Araújo 3613
Pedro Barbosa 3639
Ricardo Silva 3833
Rui Valadão 3921
Tiago Sousa 4075
Marcelo Baptista 2803
Pedro Matos 3242
André Ventura 5963
Rodrigo Correia 3385
Paulo Jesus 3674
João Faria 4983
Nuno Pereira 4521
João Botelho 593
Paul Cabral 3274
Mário Rui Nunes 3711
Carlos Rodrigues 3706
Hélio Inácio 3579
Ricardo Inácio 3391
Hugo Machado 8188
Daniel Ávila 273
Fábio Brum 4080
Pedro Macedo 4081
Paulo Coelho 3220
Cátia Vaz 3219
Délio Melo 3417
Inês Bettencourt 3418
Carla Costa 3218
Elisabete Jesus 3847
Diogo Costa 4071
Pedro Pacheco 9706
Ricardo Ávila 5762
Rodrigo Pinto 8416
Ricardo Moura 7462
Fabricio Pereira 4095
Artur Silva 9682
Rui Ávila 8185
Nuno Cintra 9704
Benedita Cintra
Francisco Costa 8318
Carolina Costa 3896
Joao Sarmento 3940
Carlos Sarmento 3946
Marco Paulo Silva 5979
Luis Lisboa 5980
Rogério Veiga 7571
Sérgio Melo 7570
Nuno Correia 4006
Mário Lopes 3924
João Costa 3221
Fábio Marçal 7514
Rui Figueiredo 3495
Catarina Bernardino 3494
João Monteiro 1307
João Pimentel 9536
Carlos Melo 2542
Mariana Melo 2625
Sérgio Reis 4073
Vasco Reis 4074
Luis Bairos 9665
Ricardo Figueiredo 9662
Artur Pais 9555
José Coelho 9106
Luís Chaves 9438
Vera Reis 9474
Diogo Espinola 9710
Maria Lemos 9716
Fábio Bettencourt 3963
Emanuel Silva 5061
Jéssica Rego 9678
Victor Brazil 9743
Marco Sousa 3843
Luis Rego 3867
Nuno Ferreira 9584
Olavo Candeias 9583

47 Nuno Ferreira 9584 PEUGEOT 206 RC 9933 10 X2

8 X146 Marco Sousa 3843 NISSAN MICRA K11 6421

45 Jéssica Rego 9678 FORD ESCORT 8054 9 X1

9 X144 Fábio Bettencourt 3963 CITROEN SAXO 8051

9 X143 Diogo Espinola 9710 CITROEN AX 7692

9 X142 Luís Chaves 9438 Peugeot 106 7476

9 X1 X41 Artur Pais 9555 PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 8277

9 X1 X40 Luis Bairos 9665 MITSUBISHI COLT 9530

8 X1 X X39 Sérgio Reis 4073 PEUGEOT 107 9511

8 X1 X38 Carlos Melo 2542 TOYOTA YARIS 6134

9 X1 X X37 João Monteiro 1307 CITROEN SAXO CUP 8145

10 X2 X X36 Rui Figueiredo 3495 FIAT PUNTO HGT 9931

10 X2 X X35 João Costa 3221 Renault Clio RS 2.0 6640

X2 X X34 Nuno Correia 4006 BMW E90 9245 11

12 X2 X X33 Rogério Veiga 7571 TOYOTA STARLET 8074

P1 X32 Marco Paulo Silva 5979 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5716 2

9 X1 X X31 Joao Sarmento 3940 TOYOTA COROLLA KE 20 8429

P2 X X30 Francisco Costa 8318 Peugeot 206 RC 6828 3

3 P229 Nuno Cintra 9704 Renault Clio RS 2.0 6423

10 X228 Artur Silva 9682 Renault Clio 6256

X X27 Ricardo Moura 7462 PEUGEOT 206 RC 7640 3 P2

9 X1 X X26 Ricardo Ávila 5762 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 10140

8 X1 X X25 Diogo Costa 4071 Opel Corsa GT 5948

X X24 Carla Costa 3218 RENAULT CLIO 5805 10 X2

9 X1 X X23 Délio Melo 3417 CITROEN SAXO CUP 9900

9 X1 X X22 Paulo Coelho 3220 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 6102

X X21 Fábio Brum 4080 RENAULT CLIO 7639 10 X2

9 X1 X X20 Hugo Machado 8188 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5817

X2 X X19 Hélio Inácio 3579 PEUGEOT 205 5737 10

9 X1 X X18 Mário Rui Nunes 3711 Citroen Saxo 7468

9 X1 X X17 João Botelho 593 CITROEN SAXO 8902

X16 João Faria 4983 Peugeot 206 RC 6114 3 P2

9 X1 X X15 Rodrigo Correia 3385 PEUGEOT 106 9503

P1 X X14 Pedro Matos 3242 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5622 2

9 X1 X X12 Tiago Sousa 4075 PEUGEOT 206 8053

2 P1 X X11 Ricardo Silva 3833 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5947

X X10 Ricardo Araújo 3613 PEUGEOT 208 R2 7634 2 P1

RC4 X X9 Emanuel Garcia 4023 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9136

9 X1 X8 Fábio Contente 3719 CITROEN SAXO 6803

9 X1 X X7 César Silva 4030 CITROEN AX GTI 6744

RC5 X X6 Gustavo Silva 5870 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9662

RC45 Fernando Soares 4188 LANCIA YPSILON RALLY4 10337

17 P4 X X4 Rui Borges 4343 SKODA FABIA N5 10285

4228 RC4 X3 Auto Açoreana Racing 2987 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9963 Auto Açoreana Racing 

X2 Luis Miguel Rego 4090 Skoda Fabia RS Rally 2
RA2-22

-1058
Team Accymbron 5981 RC2

Team Lotus 4069 RC4 X1 TEAM LOTUS 4068 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9744
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Artur Freitas 9562
Andreia Medina 9593
André Vidinha 9634
Flávio Mota 3731

Total Inscritos : 48 A Comissão Organizadora 17/09/2025

3 P249 André Vidinha 9634 KIA PICANTO GT 7980

10 X248 Artur Freitas 9562 Peugeot 206 RC




